AGENDA

PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS
June 14, 2013

Congressional Budget Office
Ford House Office Building
2"4 & D Streets, SW
Room 483 (4" Floor)
Washington, DC 20515

8:30 a.m.

9:00

9:05

10:30

10:40

11:55

12:15 p.m.

12:30

12:45

1:15

2:00
2:15
3:30

Continental Breakfast and
Discussion with CBO Staff

Welcome

Recent Developments
Regarding Labor Force
Participation

BREAK

Economic Effects of Major
Changes in Immigration Policy

BREAK - Pick up lunch

LUNCH and Review of Economic
Conditions

The Economic Outlook

General Discussion of the
Economic Outlook

Measuring Uncertainty about
Long-Run Predictions

BREAK
Outlook for the World Economy

ADJOURN

Doug Elmendorf, Director, CBO

Daniel Sullivan, Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago
Jan Hatzius, Goldman Sachs
Mark Duggan, University of Pennsylvania

George Borjas, Harvard University
Madeline Zavodny, American Enterprise Institute

Robert Arnold, CBO

Mark Zandi, Moody’s Analytics

Mark Watson, Princeton University

Olivier Blanchard, IMF



