## **AGENDA**

## **PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS**

June 14, 2013

Congressional Budget Office Ford House Office Building 2<sup>nd</sup> & D Streets, SW Room 483 (4<sup>th</sup> Floor) Washington, DC 20515

8:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Discussion with CBO Staff	
9:00	Welcome	Doug Elmendorf, Director, CBO
9:05	Recent Developments Regarding Labor Force Participation	Daniel Sullivan, Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago Jan Hatzius, Goldman Sachs Mark Duggan, University of Pennsylvania
10:30	BREAK	
10:40	Economic Effects of Major Changes in Immigration Policy	George Borjas, <i>Harvard University</i> Madeline Zavodny, <i>American Enterprise Institute</i>
11:55	BREAK - Pick up lunch	
12:15 p.m.	LUNCH and Review of Economic Conditions	Robert Arnold, CBO
12:30	The Economic Outlook	Mark Zandi, Moody's Analytics
12:45	General Discussion of the Economic Outlook	
1:15	Measuring Uncertainty about Long-Run Predictions	Mark Watson, Princeton University
2:00	BREAK	
2:15	Outlook for the World Economy	Olivier Blanchard, IMF
3:30	ADJOURN	